
Service Description Fee

Application for registration $300

Annual Practice Permit (RPF/RPFT/FIT/FTT) $534

Dual practice permit $800

Temporary (RPF and RPFT) price per quarter $134

Conditional (RPF and RPFT) $534

Retired $0

Non-practicing $115

Associate $233

Student $0

Credential assessment-forest technologist $350

Reinstatement fee: Less than three years $225

Reinstatement fee: More than three years $315

Late dues penalty (⅓ of fee charged for three
months to a max total value, plus GST) $160

Exam registration $235

Late reporting fee $50
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Service Description Fee

Application for registration $300

Annual Practice Permit (RPF/RPFT/FIT/FTT) $518

Dual practice permit $777

Temporary (RPF and RPFT) price per quarter $129

Conditional (RPF and RPFT) $518

Retired $0

Non-practicing $112

Associate $226

Student $0

Credential assessment-forest technologist $332

Reinstatement fee: Less than three years $225

Reinstatement fee: More than three years $315

Late dues penalty (⅓ of fee charged for three
months to a max total value, plus GST) $150

Exam registration $235

Late reporting fee $50
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